614000140067

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	···-
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
	-	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
No atted	h (†
·		1
		İ

Office Use Only



900263481869

08/26/14--01033--010 ***125.00

14 SEP -0 OM 1:39



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 3, 2014

CORDELL BUTLER 233 6TH AVE N JACKSONVILLE BEACH, FL 32250

SUBJECT: LILY LAKE LLC Ref. Number: W14000053603

We have received your document for LILY LAKE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 114A00018739

The second of the second property of the seco

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C				
SUBJI	ECT: <u>Lily Lake</u>	LLC Name	of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fe	ee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning	this ma	tter to the following:	
	Cordell Bu	utler		Name of Person	
				. Canada de la casa de	
				Firm/Company	
	233 6th Av	venue North	·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	
	Jacksonvi	ille Beach, Florida 3	2250		
	_			ty/State and Zip Code	
CC	ord@thecordelle	E-mail address: (to	be used	for future annual report notifica	ation)
For fu	ther information	concerning this matte	er, pleas	se call:	
Corde	Il Butter Name	e of Person	at (<u>9(</u>		lephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amoun	t:		
☑ \$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Sta		□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ing Address stration Section		Street/Courier Add	ress
	Divis P.O.	ion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		Division of Corporat Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cent	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Lily Lake LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Li	iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	,
The mailing address and street address of the principal office	ce of the Limited Liability Company is:
Ş	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
202 6th Avenue North	222 6th Avenue North
233.6th Avenue North Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250	233 6th Avenue North Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250
OCCASSIVING DESCIT, 11. OZZOO	dackson vine Deach, Tr. Ozzoo
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Agent's Signature:
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Ro	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or
another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered ag	gent are:
Cordell Butler	
Name	
233 6th Avenue N.	IOT commodule)
Florida street address (P.O. Box N	acceptable)
Jacksonville Beach	FL 32250
City	Zip
The transfer of the state of th	
	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at he appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this
	all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance
	ations of my position as registered agent as provided for in
() Chapter	605, F.S
	•
bedulf to	$A \longrightarrow \mathbb{Z}_{0}$
Registered Agent's Signatur	re (REOURED)
Registered Agent's Signatur	
lacksquare	
(CONTINUE)	D) <u>22</u> 6 fm
Page 1 of 2	1
rage i in 2	The second secon

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
MGR	Cordell Butler	
	233 6th Avenue North	
	Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250	
AMBO	Ph. III Harrish	
AMBR	Phillip Hewett 233 6th Avenue North	
	Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250	
	DAGNSOTIVINO DOROTI, FT. DELLOO	
AMBR	Michael McAfee	
	233 6th Avenue North	
	Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250	
AMBR	Matthew Merritt	
. 1111-114	233 6th Avenue North	
	Jacksonville Beach, Fl. 32250	
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Be	
Signature of a member	of an authorized representative of a member.	
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020	3/(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document	
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the	03/(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.	
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information	03/(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State	9
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the	penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	020
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as p	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	620
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as p	penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	620
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false information constitutes a third degree felony as p	(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	610
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false informatio constitutes a third degree felony as p	23(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.) Deed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	CZD 1 181
Signature of a member (In accordance with section 605.020 constitutes an affirmation under the I am aware that any false informatio constitutes a third degree felony as p	23(1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. In submitted in a document to the Department of State provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	CZD NI IN

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

ARTICLE IV-

<u>itle:</u> AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
MGR" ≃ Manager	lastina de Carlos
AMBR	Jeffrey Scales 1678 Woodmete
	Jacksonville, Fl. 32210
-	
1	